BOX ASSIGNMENTS	05-02-2000	DO NOT USE	DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS			
SOA AGSIGNMENTO						
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF	101342219	·coc	916			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OI 101342219 SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED OKIGINAL DUCUMENTS OK CUPT THEREOF.						
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN 1. KUIPER, Doede Frans	(UKS(S)): 2. KUIT, Jan Jaap		25 E			
3.	4.		ĕ 3 € 3			
5.	6.					
8.						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTE	REST:	4-19-	.00			
NAME: ASM Lithography B.V.						
AND BEAUTIFUL TO THE STATE OF T	- Mathadaada	09/551				
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, 5503 LA Veldhoven, Th	e Netherands	. 1				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTAC	HED? □YES ⊠NO	09/551	.916			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):						
(Submit herewith only one document for record	lation—multiple copies of same Ass	gnment signed by diffen	ent inventors is one			
document)	PART INTEREST EXE	C. DATE: April 10, 200	n			
		G. DATE: APRIL 10, 200				
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TR						
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND						
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) April 10, 2000 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON	ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached?	TIES MINO				
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					
NEW APPLICATION 266960						
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspond	dence 6. NUMBER INV	OLVED: ATS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	1			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	_					
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		E ENCLOSED: (Code	581)			
Intellectual Property Group ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40						
1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor						
Washington, DC 20005-3918						
5 SATTY DKT	8. IF ABOVE FEE I	S MISSING OR INADEQU TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	ATE CHARGE			
PMS 266960 P-0136.0			266960			
PA/2000 PREASURE PORCEOS 09551 16 CLIENT	10 20		MATTER NO.			
FC:561 40.00 0P						
(1381			on the state of th			
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the for	egoing information is true and corre	ct and any attached cop	y is a true copy of			
the original document.)	pages including this				
		ments and document	2			
Tal A Dal	(do not file dup. Co					
Signature						
Attorney: Jack S. Barufka	<u> </u>	200				
Reg: No. 37087	Date: April 19, 2	000) 822-0944				
Atty/Sec: JSB/mhn TEL: (202) 861-3						
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)						

30044023_1.DOC

PAT-114X 11/1989

PATENT

REEL: 010738 FRAME: 0974

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue. N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

RECORDED: 04/19/2000

executed with or after application

Atty. Dist. PM 244000 For Inventions made outside USA

PM 266960

P-0136.010-US

NONPROVISIONAL

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

USA Patent Appin.

Sole or Joint

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

ISERT	(1) Doede Fran	ns Kuiper	(2) Jan Jaap Kult	
AME(S) OF	(3)		(4		
IVENTOR(S)	(5) x box if continued on page 2				
e receipt and su nd transfer(s) un		ire hereby acknowled	ged by the undersigned who at t	ne request of, hereby seli(s), assign(s)	
ISERT	ASM Lithography B.V.				
AME(8) OF	De Run 1110				
BSIGNEE(S)	NL-5503 LA Valdhovan				
ADDRESS(ES)	The Netherlands				
ereinatter designated '	'ASSIGNEE') the entire ri	ght, title and interest for the U	inited States of America as defined in 35 U.S.(2. 100, in the invention and all applications including	
ry and all divisions, co	ntinuations, substitutes, ar	d releaues thereof; and all re	surerg perental triown as		
ITLE OF	Mask handling apparatus for lithographic projection apparatus				
OTE → → Complete ne A. B and/or C)	(A) ⊠ even d (B) ☐ on (C) ☐ in U.S.		flied		
	(-, -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
aid ASSIGNEE, for its in preinsiter act on behalt	nterest as ASSIGNEE, its f of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned her to ASSIGNEE'S full prote The undersigned hereby;	successors, assigns and legs by agree(s) to testify and ex- tion and title is and to the im-	ale representatives; the undersigned agree(s) in secute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its success vention hereby transferred. In & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert in	s and Trademarks to leave said Latters Patent to the that the attorney of report in said application shall irs, assigns and legal representatives, diferred erson any further identification necessary or desirable	
<u>inve</u>):	NTORS	Min	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES	
	le Frans Kulper	7	10 April 2000	Agin Baukema/	
ame: Jan	ne: Jan Jasp Kuit		10 April 2000	Age Mawkema	
ame:				V	
ame:)					
)					

PAT-114 51/97

PATENT

REEL: 010738 FRAME: 0975